GENERAL SERVICE INVOICES

BOT Meeting Date

5/12/2021

Invoice Date Invoice Number Vendor Acct. # Description Period Ending Amount
4/15/2021 1777233 Stantec 592-821 Misc Utility Engineering March 2, 2021 S 7,960.71
4/27/2021 1781378 Stantec 101.725.821 Misc Utility Engineering March 18, 2021 S 7,914.71
4/15/2021 1777167 Stantec 101.725.821 Misc Utility Engineering April 2, 2021 S 2,282.34
4/9/2021 2160349 Carlisle Wortman 725.82 Planning Consultation March 31, 2021 S 18,360.00

TOTAL

$36,517.76










@ Stantec INVOICE Page 1 of |

Invoic  Number 781378
Invoic  Ja Apr 7,2021
Purchase Order N/A
Customer Number 49378
Project Number 20 201816
Bill To Please Remit To
Pittsfield Charter Township Stantec Consulting Michigan inc.
Elizabeth Bergeron 13980 Collections Center Drive
6201 West Michigan Avenue Chicago IL 60693
Ann Arbor Mi 48108 United States
United States
?Ojeci LU0 = LULVU VIILIIT JERVILED ) o
Project Manager Pascoe, Mark D For Period Ending Mar 2021
Current Invoice Total (USD} 7.914.71
Top Task
Current ~o
Category/Employee Hours Rate it
Winkler, Sheri L 1.00 67.7¢ J
Rose, Cecil Matthew (Matt) 6.75 84.3 7
Miller, Maranda K. E. 25.50 85.6! 5
Narayan, Badri 3.00 105.8¢ 2
Humesky, Eric S 21.50 128.4° 7
Tyler, Anthony F (Tony) 2.00 133.6% 4
Schofer, Gregory Scott (Greg) 1.50 168.6¢ 5
Pascoe, Mark D 7.50 199.0( J
Subtotal Professional Services . Z
Disbursements
Usage - Vehicle J
Subtotal Disbursements Z
Top Task Syhtnt~ A~~t 592-821 Miscellaneous Utilitv Enaineerina 1
Total Fees & Disbursements "

INVOICE TOTAL (USD)

Due upon receipt or in accordance with terms of the contract













IN\ ICE

Elizabeth Bergeron Invoice No. 0349
6201 Michigan Avenue )
Ann Arbor, MI 48108 Date: 92
Period End: 3. 2021
Planning Const'#~+~=
3/1/2021 LK  Office hours: check-in meeting, email
and phone consultation, zoning 4.00 @ 100.00/hr 100.00
compliance.
BC  Township office hours including
project coordination including phone 6.00 @ 110.00/hr »60.00
calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting preparation, returned
emails from applicants and residents.
Working on sustainable zoning
solutions.
3/2/2021 LK  Office hours: email and phone
consultation, building permit review, 4.00 @ 100.00/hr 100.00
zoning compliance.
3/3/2021 LK Office hours: ARC attendance, email
and phone consultation, zoning 4.00 @ 100.00/hr 100.00
compliance.
BC  Township office hours including
project coordination including phone 7.00 @ 110.00/hr '70.00

calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting, returned emails from
applicants and residents, meeting with
Supervisor.
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Carlisle | Wortman Associates, Inc.

3/4/2021

3/5/2021

3/8/2021

3/9/2021

3/10/2021

3/11/2021

LK

LK

LK

BC

LK

BC

KH

LK

BC

KH

Office hours: phone and email
consultation; building permit review.
FOIA, zoning compliance.

Office hours: building permit reviews,
staff meeting, email and phone
consultation, site inspection, zoning
letters.

Office hours: staff meeting, zoning
letters, building permit review, email
and phone consultation.

Township office hours including
project coordination including phone
calls and video conference with staff.
ARC meeting preparation, returned
emails from applicants and residents.
Working on sustainable zoning
solutions.

Office hours: phone and email
consultation, zoning letters, building
permit review.

NIGL . MEETING - Attendance at
Water Road Park swap meeting.

Format Zoning Ordinance with Article
7 revisions.

Office hours: ARC attendance, phone
and email consultation.

Township office hours including
project coordination including phone
calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting, returned emails from
applicants and residents, meetii  with
Supervisor.

Share full PDF of Ordinance. Create
shareable link.

3.00 @

8.00 @

4.00 @

5.00 @

4.00 @

2.00 @

2.00 @

4.00 @

7.00 @

0.50 @

100.00/hr

100.00/hr

100.00/hr

110.00/hr

100.00/hr

110.00/hr

63.00/hr

100.00/hr

110.00/hr

63.00/hr

00.00

00.00

00.00

50.00

00.00

20.00

26.00

00.00

70.00

31.50
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Carlisle | Wortman Associates, Inc. Invoice No. 50349
04/09/21

3/11/2021 LK  Office hours: phone and email
consultation, zoning compliance 400 @ 100.00/hr = 100.00
review; building permit review.

3/12/2021 LK  Office hours: phone and email
consultation, zoning compliance, 7.00 @ 100.00/hr = 700.00
building permit review.

3/15/2021 LK  Office hours: phone and email
consultation, zoning compliance, 4.00 @ 100.00/hr = 100.00
building permit review, staff check-in
meeting.

BC  Township office hours including
project coordination including phone 6.00 @ 110.00/hr = 160.00
calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting preparation, returned
emails from applicants and residents.
Working on sustainable zoning
solutions.

3/16/2021 LK  Office hours: zoning compliance;
email and phone consultation; 400 @ 100.00/hr = J0.00
building permit review.

3/17/2021 LK  Office hours: ARC attendance, phone
and email consultation, zoning 5.50 @ 100.00/hr = 50.00
compliance, Dogtopia
pre-development meeting.

BC  Township office hours including
project coordination including phone 7.00 @ 110.00/hr = 70.00
calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting, returned emails from
applicants and residents, meeting with
Supervisor.

3/18/2021 LK  Office hours: building permit
reviews, zoning compliance, email 8.00 @ 100.00/hr = 00.00
d o0ne consultation.

BC  Meeting with MVAD to discuss
Michigan Ave/US-23 site 1.00 @ 110.00/hr = -10.00
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“irlisle | Wortman Associates, Inc.

3/22/2021

3/23/2021

3/24/2021

3/25/2021

3/26/2021

3/29/2021

LK

BC

KH

LK

LK

BC

LK

LK

BC

LK

Office hours: phone and email
consultation, zoning compliance.

Township office hours including

project coordination including phone
calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting preparation, returned

emails from applicants and residents.

Accept recent changes in Zoning

Ordinance InDesign document. Revert

un-adopted sign changes. Create
shareable link for PDF viewing.

Office hours: zoning compliance,
phone and email consultation.

Office hours: ARC meeting

attendance, phone and email
consultation, zoning compliance

review.

Township office hours including

project coordination including phone
calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting, returned emails from
applicants and residents, meeting with

Supervisor.

Office hours: PC agenda review,
phone and email consultation,

building permit reviews.

Office hours: phone and email

consultation; KBK CUP revocation
memo; zoning compliance.

Call with township attorney to discuss
marihuana ordinance

Office hours: check in meeting;

zoning compliance; pre-development

meetil

set up.

4.00 @

5.00 @

2.50 @

450 @

4.00 @

7.00 @

4.00 @

8.00 @

1.00 @

4.00 @

Invoice No.

100.00/hr =

110.00/hr =

63.00/hr =

100.00/hr =

100.00/hr =

110.00/hr =

100.00/hr =

100.00/hr =

110.00/hr =

100.00/hr =

2160349
~09/21

100.00

350.00

157.50

450.00

100.00

"70.00

00.00

00.00

10.00

00.00
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Carlisle | Wortman Associates, Inc.

3/29/2021 BC

3/30/2021 LK

3/31/2021 LK

BC

Township office hours including
project coordination including phone
calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting preparation, returned
emails from applicants and residents.
Working on sustainable zoning
solutions.

Office hours: zoning compliance,
phone and email consultation;
building permit review.

KBK revocation memo for Planning
Commission.

ARC meeting attendance, phone and
email consultation, building permit
review.

Township office hours including
project coordination including phone
calls and video conference with staff,
ARC meeting, returned emails from
applicants and residents. Mercy
Medical Pre-app meeting.

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE:

Invoice No.

2160349
- 0921

6.00 @ 110.00hr =

400 @ 100.00/hr =

250 @ 110.00/hr =

60.00

00.00

275.00

).00

).00

.00
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